
1st 371 1st 2.637 1st 2

2nd 371 2nd 2.755 2nd 5

3rd 366 3rd 2.767 3rd 6

4th 363 4th 2.977 4th 7

5th 355 5th 3.152 5th 10

6th 349 6th 4.541 6th 12

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Robby Vick Y 2.161 3.350 2.755 2 185 178 363 4 2 6 3 0

105 Robert Unertl Y 3.750 5.333 4.541 6 182 167 349 6 2 12 6 0

106 Steve Curren Y 2.839 3.116 2.977 4 181 185 366 3 5 7 4 0

107 Steve Hoskin Y 2.960 3.345 3.152 5 179 176 355 5 1 10 5 0

108 Greg Seifert Y 2.201 3.332 2.767 3 182 189 371 2 9 5 2 0

109 Greg Wahlstrom Y DQ 3.426 DQ DQ DQ 179 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

110 Curt Knitt Y R 2.721 2.552 2.637 1 191 180 371 1 5 2 1 1

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/7/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 191 1ST 2.161 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.201 2ND

3RD 182 3rd 2.721 3RD

4TH 182 4th 2.839 4TH

5TH 181 5th 2.960 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.750 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.388 3 1ST 1.388 13th

2ND 49 1.750 1 2nd 1.473

3RD 49 2.133 1 3rd 1.651 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 44 2.422 48 1 2.303 44 2.169 49 1 1.750 185 2 2 2.161 1 3 1 0 1 1 2

2 Y 105 44 1 4.561 46 4.017 49 1 2.133 43 4.287 182 4 2 3.750 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

3 Y 106 46 2.863 47 1.473 47 1 3.591 41 3.427 181 5 1 2.839 4 9 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 45 2.676 47 3.437 47 1.651 40 4.074 179 6 0 2.960 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 48 2.156 50 3 1.388 44 3.496 40 1.765 182 3 3 2.201 2 5 3 0 0 0 0

6 Y 109 42 3.537 44 1 3.092 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 110 R 48 2.054 47 2.823 47 1 3.459 49 1 2.547 191 1 2 2.721 3 4 2 1 0 0 1

8 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

4

5

9

10

11

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Curt Knitt

 

 

 

 

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Greg Seifert

Greg Wahlstrom

Robby Vick

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

8/7/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Seifert

Robby Vick

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

#N/A

50

47

47

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Steve Curren

#N/A

Greg Seifert

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 189 1ST 2.552 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 3.116 2ND

3RD 180 3rd 3.332 3RD

4TH 179 4th 3.345 4TH

5TH 178 5th 3.350 5TH

6TH 176 6th 3.426 6TH

7TH 167 7th 5.333 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.244 2 1ST 1.620 13th

2nd 49 2.553 3 2ND 1.915

3rd 49 3.238 2 3RD 1.982 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 2.982 48 1.982 47 2.713 35 5.721 178 5 0 3.350 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

2 Y 105 42 6.595 42 4.104 46 2.525 37 8.109 167 7 0 5.333 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

3 Y 106 49 3 2.553 48 1 3.285 48 2.664 40 3.963 185 2 4 3.116 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 45 2.188 43 3.989 48 1 1.915 40 5.286 176 6 1 3.345 4 10 4 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 48 2 2.521 47 2 5.433 47 1 1.620 47 1 3.753 189 1 6 3.332 3 4 3 1 0 0 1

6 Y 109 40 4.923 49 2 3.238 46 1 2.311 44 3.230 179 4 3 3.426 6 10 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 110 R 41 2.165 48 1 2.812 49 2 2.244 42 2.988 180 3 3 2.552 1 4 1 0 1 1 2

8 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Greg Seifert

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

4

4

4

10

10

10

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

#N/AGreg Seifert

48

48

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Robby Vick

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

 

 

 

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Seifert

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert Unertl

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Seifert

#N/A

8/7/2022



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

8/7/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/7/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG


